Travel Desk Hours | (714) 327-7546

Monday, Wednesday & Friday | 10 a.m.-1 p.m.
Tuesday & Thursday | 12-3 p.m.

*Pick up and return times are approximate.

**Please contact the travel office after the deadline
for trip availability after the deadline.

Day TripS | Trudie Mann

Casino Trips | annasiges

s Alley Cats Live! In Pasadena
Thursday, February 16 | 10 a.m.-5:30 p.m.* $86
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Fri., Jan. 13**

Hear classic Broadway favorites performed by The Alley
Cats, America’s Premier Doo Wop group, at Almansor
Court in Pasadena. A delicious lunch with wine will be
provided!

S Frank Lloyd Wright’s Hollyhock
House & the Self Realization Fellowship

Temple
Thursday, April 6 | 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m.* | $56
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Mon., Mar. 6**

Enjoy a self-guided tour of Frank Lloyd Wright's newly
renovated Hollyhock house! Wright himself referred to
it as California Romanza, using a musical term meaning
“freedom to make one’s own form”. A wonderful Italian
lunch plus dessert will be provided at Maggiano’s at the
Grove. Afterlunchitis off to the Self-Realization Fellowship
Temple for a complete guided tour. Lean about the history
of the oldest self-realization temple in Hollywood. Find
peace and relaxation with unique meditation techniques
taught by our guide.

**ACTIVITY LEVEL

S¥is, Level 1: At a very leisurel pace, this trip involves
minimal physical activity, such as climbing some
o stairs, boarding a bus, and minimal walking

Level 2: This trip involves average physical activity
such as walking and standing for the majority of
the trip.
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& Ve Level3:This tripincludes moderate physical activity
&~ that requires walking, standing, and boarding on

and off the bus more that two (2) times.

S

e Valley View Casino
Wednesday, January 18 | 8 a.m.-5 p.m.* | $36
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Mon. Dec. 19%**

Enjoy a delightful day spent in a true Las Vegas style
Casino! $25 in slot play upon arrival.

.= Aquarius Hotel and Casino
Departs at 8 a.m., Monday, February 20 *

Returns Wednesday, February 22 at 6 p.m.*

$135 p/p double, $180 p/p single
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Fri., Jan. 20**

Stay at the beautiful Aquarius Hotel and Casino in
Laughlin, Nevada. Package includes a Special Laughlin
funbook! Receive three, 2 for 1 meal coupons at local
casino’s along with 2 for 1 drinks, appetizers, a boat
cruise and much more!

&= Pala Casino
Tuesday, March 21 | 8:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m.* | $21
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Tues., Feb. 21**

Join us at Pala Casino, a Las Vegas style casino with over
2,000 slot machines, 87 table games, and restaurants.
$5in slot play included!

&> Pechanga

Wednesday, April 19 | 8:30 a.m.-5 p.m.* | $36
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Mon., Mar. 20**

Enjoy a fun-filled day in Temecula at the beautiful
Pechanga Indian Casino. Trip Includes $20 in slot play,
bingo, and drivers gratuity!

&%= NEW | Four Queens Hotel and
Casino

Departs at 8 a.m., Tuesday, May 16 *

Returns Thursday, May 18 at 6 p.m.*

$135 p/p double, $175 p/p single
Registration/Cancellation Deadline: Mon., Apr. 17%*

Enjoy 3 days and 2 nights in Las Vegas at the beautiful
Four Queens Hotel and Casino! Includes a special fun
book, baggage handling, and a deluxe motor coach!
Registration Begins Monday, January 9, 2017






